


Resume of

Elias Nathaniel Erickson

Experience & Past Occupations

- Former music director & coordinator for saturday night music services at Grace Harbor Church, 2014 - 2017

- Barista at Sitka Backdoor cafe, 2015 - 2018

- Host of weekly radio show “Brainhoney” on Raven Radio KCAW, 2015 - 2020

- Appointed student representative to the Sitka School Board, 2016 - 2017

- Externship with Alaska State Representative Jonathan

Kreiss-Tomkins, 2017

- Publicly elected to the Sitka School Board, 2017 - 2020

- Appointed Chair to the Alaska Association of School Board’s policy development subcommittee on Funding in

November 2018, & Governance in 2019

- Elected Vice-Chair of Sitka School Board, 2018 - 2019

- Full-Time Sales Consultant for Prime Communications, 2018 - 2020

- President of the Sitka School Board, 2019 - 2020

- Full-Time Sales Consultant for Prime Communications, July 2021 - September 2021

- FedEx Ground mail courier, September 2021 - present

Education

- Graduated Sitka High School, 2018

Strengths

● Effectively working with others across differences

● Organization

● Adaptability to evolving environments

● Competency with complex tasks

● Information retention

● Organizational leadership

Professional References

Brent Nelson

(907).738.7474

Current supervisor at AT&T Sitka

Stewart Pook

(907).738.2736

Lifelong Pastor & Mentor



 
 

        TREE AND LANDSCAPE COMMITTEE 
 
 
 

 
NAME 

 
CONTACT NUMBERS 

TERM 
STARTS 

 
EXPIRES 

 
CATEGORY 

DEB MILLER 
708 Lake St. 

738-1175  
sitkadjm@gmail.com 

10/22/13 
 

10/22/16 
10/25/19 
11/12/22 

CHAIR 

JOE D’ARIENZO 
2219 SMC 

907-419-0213 
delsenzo@live.com 

7/24/01 
 
 
 
 
 

7/24/04 
7/13/07 
7/10/10 
6/22/13 
11/12/16 
11/22/19 
12/10/22 

VICE CHAIR 

LISA MOORE 
PO Box 2943 

747-5534 
738-3614 
moorelisa@aol.com 

7/24/01 
 
 
 
 
 

7/24/04 
7/13/07 
9/25/10 
10/26/13 
11/12/16 
11/22/19 
11/12/22 

SECRETARY 

LIZ MCKENZIE 
PO Box 144 

752-7046 c 
liz.creativeworks@gmail.com 

12/8/15 12/8/18 
12/20/21 
12/28/24 

 

BRENNON O’CONNOR 
110 College Drive Ste. 111 

440-371-7913 
boconno5@kent.edu 

2/9/22 2/9/25  

NOAH GOODWIN-BAIN 
236 Lincoln Street, Apt. 1 

440-865-2747 
noshig6@icloud.com 

2/23/22 2/23/25  

MAT TURNER 
112 Shotgun Alley 

747-7205 h 
matthew.g.turner@uscg.mil 

1/12/16 12/9/17 Hennessy’s 
term 

REBECCA HIMSCHOOT 
PO Box 6075 
 

623-8235 
assemblyhimschoot@cityofsitka.or
g 

  Assembly 
Liaison 

DAVID MILLER 
839 Lincoln Street 

738-6890 
assemblymiller@cityofsitka.org 

  Alternate 
Assembly 
Liaison 

 

MUNICIPAL STAFF SUPPORT 
 

Michael Colliver  
100 Lincoln Street  

747-4039 michael.colliver@cityofsitka.org Building, Grounds and 
Parks Supervisor 

 

Established by Ord. 01-1625; revised by Ord. 03-1718 
7 members 3-year terms 
Meets: 2nd Wednesday, 5:00 p.m.  
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